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200ml

PIRANI PROSECCO DOC EXT DRY ‘ ITALY @ Q95
Delicate, fresh and fruity with flavours of pear drops, apple
and white blossom. The palate is rounded, with small bubbles.

SAINT GALL CHAMPAGNE

TRADITION PREMIER CRU | FRANCE

A wine of marvellous balance, this Champagne is a delicious
blend of Chardonnay and Pinot Noir. lts appearance is an
enticing golden colour and it is expressive and refined on the
palate with a hint of vinosity.

DOMAINE DU PELLEHAUT BLANC | FRANCE (W)
This is a blend of local grape varieties which produce

a beautifully fresh white wine with flavours of citrus, green
herbs and some ripe tropical fruit.

| CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO DOC @
Straw in colour with delicate aromatic notes, the palate
is fruity and fresh with some minerality and a rounded fexture.

CHARLIE ZIN-ROSE ZINFANDEL | CALIFORNIA @
Fruity and fresh with flavours of red fruit and hints of spices. Rich
in flavour, this wine has a rounded mouthfeel and a long finish.

DOMAINE DU PELLEHAUT ROUGE | FRANCE (W)
Black fruits and violet dominates the nose of this wine,
produced by blending local grape variefies. Medium bodied
on the palate with ripe red fruit flavours and supple tannins.

VIA ALTA MERLOT RESERVA @
Rich and concentrated with flavours of plum, mulberry and vanilla.

WINE SPRITZER
Soda/lemonade

125ml measure available on request

Bottle

29095

6595

175ml

795

795

795

795

795

/45



DOMAINE DU PELLEHAUT BLANC | FRANCE @
This is a blend of local grape varieties which produce

a beautifully fresh white wine with flavours of citrus, green
herbs and some riper tropical fruit.

| CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO DOC @
Straw in colour with delicate aromatic notes, the palate
is fruity and fresh with some minerality and a rounded texture.

GRILLO ORGANIC ETRARINUSA | ITALY @ ©
Produced in the sunny Sicilian hills, this elegant

and fresh white wine is a perfect example of their signature
white grape variety. Delicate, crisp and full of citrus flavours
and a refreshing minerality.

FRANSCHHOEK CELLARS UNOAKED

CHARDONNAY | SOUTH AFRICA @

Beautifully bright and pure lemon yellow with striking pineapple
and lime on the nose, a perky and balanced palate of tropical
fruit lead in to a frisky finish.

OTU NZ SAUVIGNON BLANC | NEW ZEALAND
This bold Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc presents aromas
of passionfruit, lime zest and white nectarine. The palate

is light-bodied with undertones of gooseberry, passion fruit
and classic citrus fruits and a long mineral finish.

SANCERRE RAFFAITIN-PLANCHON | FRANCE @
Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon is a small property of only 15 acres
in the heart of Sancerre. This wine has typical flavours

of citrus and gooseberry with a fabulous mineral crispness.

CHARLIE ZIN-ROSE ZINFANDEL | CALUFORNIA @

Fruity and fresh with flavours of red fruit and hints of spices.

Rich in flavour, this wine has a rounded mouthfeel and a long finish.

Bottle
2395

2495

2695

28.95

3595

4595

Bottle
2395



DOMAINE DU PELLEHAUT ROUGE | FRANCE (W)
Black fruits and violet dominates the nose of this wine,
produced by blending local grape variefies. Medium bodied
on the palate with ripe red fruit flavours and supple tannins.

VIA ALTA MERLOT RESERVA | CHILE (V)
Rich and concentrated with flavours of plum, mulberry and vanilla.

MONTEPULCIANO EMOTIVO | ITALY @

Soft, ripe fruity flavours, with hints of cherries. Light with delicious acidity.

LA GRUPA MALBEC | ARGENTINA (W)

An up - front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that
lead info a voluminous structure of cherries and plum, followed
by a warming pleasant finish.

VINA CERRADA RESERVA RIOJA | SPAIN @

This wine is cherry red with brick red tones. There are intense,
spicy, ripe cherry and plum aromas merged with notes of tobacco,
toffee, vanilla and wood. On the palate, the body is full and
fleshy with excellent balance.

ST. EMILION CHATEAU VIELLE TOUR LA ROSE | FRANCE @
A fine ruby colour with pleasant red fruit and spice aromas

give way fo a palate of evocative blackberry and black

cherry flavour.

@ Vegan @ Vegetarian @ Organic

Bottle
2395

2595

2695

3495

3595

4695



Half / Pint
COBRA PREMIUM INDIAN BEER, Draught 425 /745
KINGFISHER PREMIUM INDIAN BEER, Draught 4.25 / 745

BEER 0%
LONG MAN HELLES LAGER
CIDER

COCA COLA / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE / FANTA

APPLETISER

FRUIT JUICE

Mango / Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry
SODA WATER

MIXERS

TONIC WATER / BITTER LEMON / GINGER ALE
MINERAL WATER Siill & Sparkling

LASSI, Served by the glass

Sweet / Mango / Salty

MARTINI / CINZANO / CAMPARI / PIMMS NO1
PERNOD

BELLS

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH

GLENLIVET

CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS

MARTELL VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY XO

Bottle
660ml 8.45
660ml 8.45
330ml 4.95
330ml 5.45
500ml 7.25

330ml 4.50
275ml 4.25
250ml 4.25

330ml 3.95
150ml 1.50
200ml 3.95
750ml 5.45

595

50ml
5.25
595

25ml
4.50
595
695
695
695
695

25ml
695
/95
1595



JACK DANIELS

GORDON’S LONDON DRY OR PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE / HENDRICKS

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
HAVANA CLUB

KRAKEN

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS

COINTREAU / GRAND MARNIER / AMARETTO
BENEDICTINE / DRAMBUIE / MANDERINE NAPOLEON
SAMBUCA BLACK & WHITE / TIA MARIA / MALIBU
SOUTHERN COMFORT / TEQUILA SILVER

PERNOD

PIMMS NOI1
LIMONCELLO

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

COCKBURNS SPECIAL RESERVE
TAYLORS LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM / HARVEYS CLUB CLASSIC / TIO PEPE

25ml
495

25ml
4.50
545

25ml
495
545
6.95

25ml
495
495
545
545
545
595

25ml
495
545
595
595
595

545
545
595
50ml
695

50ml
595
595
5095



TAJ MAHAL SPECIAL BLEND (ASSAM /DARJEELING)
EARL GREY

CEYLON / JAMINE

MAO JIAN - ORGANIC GREEN TEA

PUERH LEAF

ROOIBOS CAFFEINE FREE

CAMOMILE FLOWERS

Hand roasted ‘Taj Mahal Special Blend’
Colombian / Brazilian Blend with a touch of Sumatran

AMERICANO, WHITE / BLACK
SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO / MACCHIATO / LATTE
LIQUEUR COFFEES

Single Pot
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45

4.45
3.45
4.45
495
795
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