

DRINKS MENU

f tajmahalcrawley

TajMahalCrawley

T: 01293 529755 info@tajmahalcrawley.co.uk

2-4 High Street, Crawley, West Sussex

The Management reserve the absolute right of admission.

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.

Taj Mahal supports responsible drinking www.drinking.nhs.uk

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	200ml	Bottle
PIRANI PROSECCO DOC EXT DRY ITALY Delicate, fresh and fruity with flavours of pear drops, apple and white blossom. The palate is rounded, with small bubbles.	9.95	29.95
SAINT GALL CHAMPAGNE TRADITION PREMIER CRU FRANCE A wine of marvellous balance, this Champagne is a delicious blend of Chardonnay and Pinot Noir. Its appearance is an enticing golden colour and it is expressive and refined on the palate with a hint of vinosity.		65.95
BY THE GLASS		175ml
White		
DOMAINE DU PELLEHAUT BLANC FRANCE This is a blend of local grape varieties which produce a beautifully fresh white wine with flavours of citrus, green herbs and some ripe tropical fruit.		7.95
I CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO DOC Straw in colour with delicate aromatic notes, the palate is fruity and fresh with some minerality and a rounded texture.		7.95
CHARLIE ZIN-ROSÉ ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA V Fruity and fresh with flavours of red fruit and hints of spices. Rich in flavour, this wine has a rounded mouthfeel and a long finish.		7.95
DOMAINE DU PELLEHAUT ROUGE FRANCE Black fruits and violet dominates the nose of this wine, produced by blending local grape varieties. Medium bodied on the palate with ripe red fruit flavours and supple tannins.		<i>7</i> .95
VIA ALTA MERLOT RESERVA Rich and concentrated with flavours of plum, mulberry and vanilla.		7.95
WINE SPRITZER Soda/Lemonade		7.45

125ml measure available on request

White Wines

	Bottle
DOMAINE DU PELLEHAUT BLANC FRANCE This is a blend of local grape varieties which produce a beautifully fresh white wine with flavours of citrus, green herbs and some riper tropical fruit.	23.95
I CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO DOC Straw in colour with delicate aromatic notes, the palate is fruity and fresh with some minerality and a rounded texture.	24.95
GRILLO ORGANIC ETRARINUSA ITALY Produced in the sunny Sicilian hills, this elegant and fresh white wine is a perfect example of their signature white grape variety. Delicate, crisp and full of citrus flavours and a refreshing minerality.	26.95
FRANSCHHOEK CELLARS UNOAKED CHARDONNAY SOUTH AFRICA Beautifully bright and pure lemon yellow with striking pineapple and lime on the nose, a perky and balanced palate of tropical fruit lead in to a frisky finish.	28.95
OTU NZ SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND This bold Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc presents aromas of passionfruit, lime zest and white nectarine. The palate is light-bodied with undertones of gooseberry, passion fruit and classic citrus fruits and a long mineral finish.	35.95
SANCERRE RAFFAITIN-PLANCHON FRANCE ⚠ Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon is a small property of only 15 acres in the heart of Sancerre. This wine has typical flavours of citrus and gooseberry with a fabulous mineral crispness.	45.95
Rosé Wines	
CHARLIE ZIN-ROSÉ ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA Fruity and fresh with flavours of red fruit and hints of spices. Pich in flavour, this wine has a rounded mouthfeel and a long finish	Bottle 23.95

Rich in flavour, this wine has a rounded mouthfeel and a long finish.

Red Wines

DOMAINE DU PELLEHAUT ROUGE FRANCE Black fruits and violet dominates the nose of this wine, produced by blending local grape varieties. Medium bodied on the palate with ripe red fruit flavours and supple tannins.	Bottle 23.95
VIA ALTA MERLOT RESERVA CHILE © Rich and concentrated with flavours of plum, mulberry and vanilla.	25.95
MONTEPULCIANO EMOTIVO ITALY Soft, ripe fruity flavours, with hints of cherries. Light with delicious acidity.	26.95
LA GRUPA MALBEC ARGENTINA An up - front ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that lead into a voluminous structure of cherries and plum, followed by a warming pleasant finish.	34.95
VINA CERRADA RESERVA RIOJA SPAIN This wine is cherry red with brick red tones. There are intense, spicy, ripe cherry and plum aromas merged with notes of tobacco, toffee, vanilla and wood. On the palate, the body is full and fleshy with excellent balance.	35.95
ST. EMILION CHATEAU VIELLE TOUR LA ROSE FRANCE A fine ruby colour with pleasant red fruit and spice aromas give way to a palate of evocative blackberry and black cherry flavour.	46.95



Lager / Beer / Cider

COBRA PREMIUM INDIAN BEER, Draught 4.25 / 7.45 KINGFISHER PREMIUM INDIAN BEER, Draught 4.25 / 7.45 BEER 0% LONG MAN HELLES LAGER CIDER	Bottle 660ml 8.45 660ml 8.45 330ml 4.95 330ml 5.45 500ml 7.25
Soft Drinks & Juice	
COCA COLA / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE / FANTA APPLETISER FRUIT JUICE Mango / Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry	330ml 4.50 275ml 4.25 250ml 4.25
SODA WATER MIXERS TONIC WATER / BITTER LEMON / GINGER ALE	330ml 3.95 150ml 1.50 200ml 3.95
MINERAL WATER Still & Sparkling LASSI, Served by the glass Sweet / Mango / Salty	750ml 5.45 5.95
Aperitifs MARTINI / CINZANO / CAMPARI / PIMMS NO1	50ml 5.25
PERNOD Whisky	5.95
BELLS JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL GLENFIDDICH GLENLIVET CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS	25ml 4.50 5.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95
Cognac	25ml
MARTELL VS REMY MARTIN VSOP HENNESSY XO	6.95 7.95 15.95

Bourbon

JACK DANIELS	25ml 4.95	
JACK DAINLES	4.75	
Gin		
<u> </u>	25ml	
GORDON'S LONDON DRY OR PINK GIN	4.50	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE / HENDRICKS	5.45	
,		
Vodka		
	25ml	
SMIRNOFF	4.95	
ABSOLUT	5.45	
GREY GOOSE	6.95	
Posses		
<u>Rum</u>	25ml	
BACARDI	4.95	
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	4.95	
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	5.45	
HAVANA CLUB	5.45	
KRAKEN	5.45	
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE	5.95	
MOONT OAT ECHI SE	5.75	
Liqueurs		
	25ml	
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	4.95	
COINTREAU / GRAND MARNIER / AMARETTO	5.45	
BENEDICTINE / DRAMBUIE / MANDERINE NAPOLEON	5.95	
SAMBUCA BLACK & WHITE / TIA MARIA / MALIBU	5.95	
SOUTHERN COMFORT / TEQUILA SILVER	5.95	
PERNOD	5.45	
PIMMS NO1	5.45	
LIMONCELLO	5.95	
LIMONCELLO	5.95 50ml	
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	6.95	
	0.70	
Ports / Sherries		
	50ml	
COCKBURNS SPECIAL RESERVE	5.95	
TAYLORS LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE	5.95	
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM / HARVEYS CLUB CLASSIC / TIO PEPE	5.95	

Teas

	Single Pot
TAJ MAHAL SPECIAL BLEND (ASSAM/DARJEELING)	4.45
EARL GREY	4.45
CEYLON / JAMINE	4.45
MAO JIAN – ORGANIC GREEN TEA	4.45
PUERH LEAF	4.45
ROOIBOS CAFFEINE FREE	4.45
CAMOMILE FLOWERS	4.45

Coffee

Hand roasted 'Taj Mahal Special Blend' Colombian / Brazilian Blend with a touch of Sumatran

AMERICANO, WHITE / BLACK	4.45
SINGLE ESPRESSO	3.45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4.45
CAPPUCCINO / MACCHIATO / LATTE	4.95
LIQUEUR COFFEES	<i>7</i> .95

TAJ MAHAL crawley —

f tajmahalcrawley
TajMahalCrawley

T: 01293 529755 info@tajmahalcrawley.co.uk

2-4 High Street, Crawley, West Sussex